Single Family
4206 Alhambra Cir, Coral Gables
#MLS: A11500725
$3350000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/01/13

Coral Gables, FL 33146
4206 Alhambra Cir
315 m?

$25242

1926

4

4/1

¥ (2)

4206 Alhambra Cir Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11500725 located in C
GAB COUNTRY CLUB SEC 5. PRICE REDUCTION, VERY MOTIVATED SELLERS!! A timeless treasure in this 1926 2-
story Spanish-style home, Boasting 4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths. The gated property offers a heated saltwater pool,
porch, and pergolaperfect for entertaining. Modern amenities include an open kitchen with stainless steel
appliances and a new roof. Embrace family moments in the spacious family room. Situated in Coral Gables,
close to the University of Miami and Miracle Mile, this residence blends historic charm with contemporary
living, creating a haven in a vibrant community. The first floor features a master suite, Tv room, family room
with an elegant fireplace and beam ceiling adding character and warmth to the interior. Second floor has been
completely remodeled keeping its original wood floors! A gem you cant miss.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



