Single Family 4206 Alhambra Cir, Coral Gables #MLS: A11500725 \$ 3 350 000



Data oferty	2024/01/13
Miasto	Coral Gables, FL 33146
Adres	4206 Alhambra Cir
Powierznia	315 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 25 242
Rok budowy	1926
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4/1
Garaż	√ (2)

4206 Alhambra Cir Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11500725 located in C GAB COUNTRY CLUB SEC 5. PRICE REDUCTION, VERY MOTIVATED SELLERS!! A timeless treasure in this 1926 2-story Spanish-style home, Boasting 4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths. The gated property offers a heated saltwater pool, porch, and pergolaperfect for entertaining. Modern amenities include an open kitchen with stainless steel appliances and a new roof. Embrace family moments in the spacious family room. Situated in Coral Gables, close to the University of Miami and Miracle Mile, this residence blends historic charm with contemporary living, creating a haven in a vibrant community. The first floor features a master suite, Tv room, family room with an elegant fireplace and beam ceiling adding character and warmth to the interior. Second floor has been completely remodeled keeping its original wood floors! A gem you cant miss.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380